CHARCUTERIE
&
SPRITZ

BAR

MENU



VUE
BOTTLE
PACKAGES

WHISKY
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

3btls  Glenfiddich 12 Years
(American Oak & European Sherry Oak)

3btls  Glenfiddich 15 Years
(Solera Vat, European Sherry Oak)

3 btls  Glenfiddich 18 Years
(Spanish Oloroso Sherry Cask & American Oak)
3 btls  Balvenie 12 Years Double Wood

(Ex-Bourbon American Oak & Spanish Oloroso Sherry Cask)

3 btls  Balvenie 14 Years Caribbean Cask
(American Oak & West Indian Rum Cask)

3btls  Balvenie 17 Years Double Wood
(American Oak & European Sherry Oak)

Whisky bottle purchases include free-flow soft-drink mixers

Balance bottle storage valid for 6 months

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

499

649

799

549

699

999



CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE BAR

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER
Chef's choice, served with a variety of condiments 3 kinds
(50gm each) 5 kinds

CHEESE PLATTER
Chef's choice, served with a variety of condiments 3 kinds
(50gm each) 5 kinds

CONDIMENTS & ACCOMPANIMENTS
La Coca Bread Toast (8 pieces)

Mixed Dried Fruit Bread (8 pieces)
Preserved Apples & Pears

Guindillas Pepper

Cherries with Vinegar

Dried Muscat

Toasted Mixed Nuts

SMALL BITES

Onion Tempura (V)

Charcoal-Grilled Mushrooms (V)

Fried Avacado w/ Harseradish Dip (V)

Skin-on Shoestring Fries, Truffle & Gruyere Chesse (V)

Boneless Buffalo Wings (10 pcs)
Tempura Soft-Shell Japanese Mud Shrimp (5 pcs)
Binchatan Grilled Chicken Skewers (3 pcs)

MINI SLIDERS

(Served with Homemade Brioche)

Avocado & Tomato Slider (3 pcs)

House-Smoked BBQ Pork Belly Slider (3 pcs)

Signature 24hr Slow Roasted A5 Wagyu Brisket Slider (3 pcs)

TOKYO-STYLE SANDOS

(Served with Homemade Brioche, please allow 20mins preparation time)
Breaded Argentinian Shrimp Sando

Guacamole, Homemade Citrus Tonkatsu Sauce

Breaded Wagyu Sando

Signature A5 "Kokuou" Emperor Black Wagyu Sirloin (Kumamoto, Japan)
Mesclun, Homemade Citrus Tonkatsu Sauce

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

58
78

48
68

18
18
2L
24

24

22
22

18
24
28

32

98



FROM THE SPRITZ BAR
Singapore’s first rooftop Spritz Bar

BASIL SPRITZ
Bulldog Gin, Basil Syrup, Fresh Lemon, Soda

HER

LOUISVILLE COOLER
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Fresh Lemon, Peach, Soda

&

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

&

SPEYSIDE BUCK
Monkey Shoulder Scotch, Fresh Mint, Cucumber, Ginger Ale

R

P + G MULE
Reyka Vodka, Pineapple, Ginger, Lemon, Sugar, Soda

@

PISCO PUNCH
Barsol Pisco, Pineapple, Yuzu, Sugar, Prosecco

&

'REIWA" HIGHBALL
Appleton Rum, Umeshu, Fresh Shiso & Mint, Soda

(HEZQ

GARDEN SPRITZ
Homemade Fruit Cup, Fresh Mint, Cucumber, Ginger Ale

KAISER GOBLET
Austrian Riesling, Peach Liqueur, Peated Whisky, Soda

A

LES JARDIN

e

22

20

18

18

22

20

18

20

22

24

Butterfly Pea Flower Infused Lillet, St. Germain Elderflower, Prosecco

%( IBERIAN BURBUJA 18
Amontillado Sherry, White Port, Mediterranean Tonic Water

% VUE ROYALE 24
Umeshu, Champagne, Bourbon

HENDRICK'S ORBIUM SPRITZ

"ARTEMISIA” 22

Special Hendrick’s Gin with Quinine, Wormwood & Blue Lotus Blossom

Hendrick's Orbium, Chartreuse, Passionfruit Purée, Grapefruit Liqueur, Prosecco

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes




VUE

e

Y om

5

e

1K

4

at

IN-HOUSE COCKTAILS

SWEET CENTRIC
ISPAHAN
Raspberry Infused Gin, Rose & Lychee Liqueur

THE STRAITS GIMLET
Gin, Fresh Lime, Homemade Lemongrass Syrup

MAPLE PISCO SOUR
Pisco, Fresh Lemon, Maple Syrup

SOUR & REFRESHING
INTRO TO APEROL
Gin, Aperol, Yuzu

CANE & SPICE
Spiced Rum, Raspberry Liqueur, Vanilla Liqueur, Fresh Lime

ST. PETERSBURG
Vodka, St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Ginger Beer

OAXACA BLOSSOM
Mezcal, Pomegranate Liqueur, Fresh Orange & Lemon

BITTER-SWEET
ANTICO MODELLO
Bourbon, Cynar Artichoke, Sugar

CAFE ROYALE NO. 2
Armagnac, Kahlua, Espresso

DRY & BOLD
AMERICAN DREAM
Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Cherry Brandy, Chocolate Bitters

VESPER
Vodka, Gin, Lillet

AMONTILLADO ADONIS
Dry Sherry, Sweet Vermouth, Orange Bitters

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

18

22

18

20

24

18

22

20

24

28

20

18



WIN

ES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE

NV Philippe Gamet, Blanc de Nairs

Mardeuil, France (Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier)
150ml

WHITE Gls

2018 Alphonse Mellot, La Maussiere, Sancerre, 25
Loire Valley, France (Sauvignon Blanc)

2018 Fritz Hagg, Brauneberger, Riesling Kabinett 24
Mosel, Germany (Riesling)

2018 Billaud Siman, Chablis, Burgundy, France 24
Burgundy, France (Chardonnay)

2019 AA. Badenharst, 'Secateurs’, Swartland, 22
South Africa (Chenin Blanc)

ROSE Glass

2018 Birichino, Vin Gris, California, USA 22
(Mourvédre, Cinsault, Grenache, Vermentino)

RED Glass

2012 Chateau Simard, St Emilion, 30
Bordeauy, France (Merlot & Cabernet Franc)

2017 Yves Cuilleron, St Joseph, Les Pierres Seches, 29
Rhane Valley, France (Syrah)

2018 Twao Paddocks, ‘Picnic’, Central Otago, 23
New Zealand (Pinot Noir)

2018 Susana Balbo, ‘Crios’, Mendoza, Argenting 20
(Malbec)

LATE HARVEST & FORTIFIED

2018 Sileni, Late Harvest Semillon
New Zealand (375ml)

NV Barbadillo, Amontillado Sherry, Jerez, Spain
(Palomino)

2014 Niepoort, Late Bottled Vintage Port, Douro Valley,

Portugal (Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca, Tinto Cao)

Gls
29

500ml
Carafe
85

80

80

75

Carafe
75

Carafe
110

100

78

68

125ml
22

25

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

Btl
145

Btl
125

120

120

10

Bt
10

Bt
150

145

115

100

Btl
65

150

130



GIN

Bulldog

Bombay, Original Dry
Hendricks

Four Pillars, Rare
Plymouth, Navy Strength

VODKA
Reyka
Belvedere
Grey Goose

RUM/CACHACA
Mount Gay, Eclipse
Sailor Jerry, Spiced

Black Jamaica

Appleton Estate, 12 Years OId

Cachaga 61

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

JC Tradicional
Artenom 1146
Machetazo Espadin

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Maker's Mark, Red Seal
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve

Willet, Exploratory Cask Finish

Jack Daniel No. 7

IRISH WHISKEY
Tullamore Dew

England
England
Scotland
Australia
England

Iceland
Poland
France

Barbados
Caribbean Blend
Jamaica
Jamaica

Brazil

Silver
Anejo
Mezcal

Bourbon
Bourbon
Rye

Rye
Tennessee

45ml
20
20
24
24
24

20
24
24

20
20
20
26
20

20
24
22

22
24
24
4
22

20

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

Btl
200

260

240
260
260

200

220

220

200



BLENDED SCOTCH
Monkey Shoulder
Johnnie Walker, Gold Reserve

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Macallan 12 Years 0Old, Sherry Oak
Macallan 15 Years Old, Double Cask
Macallan 18 Years Old, Double Cask

Balvenie 12 Years Old, Double Wood
Balvenie 14 Years Old, Caribbean Cask
Balvenie 17 Years Old, Double Wood

Glenfiddich 12 Years Old
Glenfiddich 15 Years Old
Glenfiddich 18 Years Old
Glenfiddich 40 Years Old

Bruichladdich, Port Charlotte MRC:01 2010 (Heavily Peated)

INDEPENDENT SCOTCH BOTTLERS
Linkwood 15 Years Old — Gordan & Macphail

BRANDY

Barsol Mosto Verde Torontel Pisco
Christian Drouin VSOP Calvados
Delord XO Bas Armagnac
Hennessy X0 Cognac
Richard Hennessy Cognac

Remy Martin VSOP Cognac

Remy Martin Louis XIll Cognac

Remy Martin Louis XlIl Rare Cask Cognac

DRAUGHT BEER

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 300ml
500ml

BEER BY THE BOTTLE
Blue Moon Belgian White

45ml
20
26

28
38
58

22
29
b
22

26
33

35

32

20
22
24

58
400

20
320

14
18

16

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

Btl
200
260

280

240
300
400

240
270
350
6000

650
6000

38000



MOCKTAILS

Basil Lemonade

Ginger & Pineapple Caoler
Raspberry Iced Tea

TEA

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Green

Chamomile Tisane
Peppermint Tisane
Yunnan Silver Tips White

COFFEE
Espresso
Macchiato
Double Espresso
Double Macchiato
Americano

Café Latte
Cappuccino

FRESH JUICES
Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon

CHILLED JUICES
Cranberry, Lime, Apple Juice

SOFT DRINKS
Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Tonic Water (Fever Tree)
Ginger Ale

Bitterlemon

Redbull

BOTTLED WATER
Evian Mineral Water

Badoit Sparkling Water

Maoda Filtered Water

Mada Filtered Sparkling Water

12
12
12

10 per pot

O O O O o Oy O

10

O~~~ N~

12
12

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



