# VUE

CHARCUTERIE & SPRITZ

BAR

MENU

## V U E B O T T L E P A C K A G E S

#### WHISKY SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

3 btls	Glenfiddich 12 Years (American Oak & European Sherry Oak)	499
3 btls	Glenfiddich 15 Years (Solera Vat, European Sherry Oak)	649
3 btls	Glenfiddich 18 Years (Spanish Oloroso Sherry Cask & American Oak)	799
3 btls	Balvenie 12 Years Double Wood (Ex-Bourbon American Oak & Spanish Oloroso Sherry Cask)	549
3 btls	Balvenie 14 Years Caribbean Cask (American Oak & West Indian Rum Cask)	699
3 btls	Balvenie 17 Years Double Wood (American Oak & European Sherry Oak)	999

Whisky bottle purchases include free-flow soft-drink mixers

Balance bottle storage valid for 6 months

#### CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE BAR

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER Chef's choice, served with a variety of condiments (50gm each)	3 kinds 5 kinds	58 78
CHEESE PLATTER Chef's choice, served with a variety of condiments (50gm each)	3 kinds 5 kinds	48 68
CONDIMENTS & ACCOMPANIMENTS  La Coca Bread Toast (8 pieces)  Mixed Dried Fruit Bread (8 pieces)  Preserved Apples & Pears  Guindillas Pepper  Cherries with Vinegar  Dried Muscat  Toasted Mixed Nuts		8 8 8 10 10 10
S M A L L BITES  Onion Tempura (V)  Charcoal-Grilled Mushrooms (V)  Fried Avocado w/ Horseradish Dip (V)  Skin-on Shoestring Fries, Truffle & Gruyere Chesse (V)		18 18 24 24
Boneless Buffalo Wings (10 pcs) Tempura Soft-Shell Japanese Mud Shrimp (5 pcs) Binch <b>ō</b> tan Grilled Chicken Skewers (3 pcs)		24 22 22
MINI SLIDERS (Served with Homemade Brioche) Avocado & Tomato Slider (3 pcs) House-Smoked BBQ Pork Belly Slider (3 pcs) Signature 24hr Slow Roasted A5 Wagyu Brisket Slider (3 pcs)		18 24 28
TOKYO-STYLE SANDOS (Served with Homemade Brioche, please allow 20mins preparatio Breaded Argentinian Shrimp Sando Guacamole, Homemade Citrus Tonkatsu Sauce	n time)	32
Breaded Wagyu Sando Signature A5 "Kokuou" Emperor Black Wagyu Sirloin (Kumamoto, Mesclun, Homemade Citrus Tonkatsu Sauce	Japan)	98

## FROM THE SPRITZ BAR

Singapore's first rooftop Spritz Bar

Ą	BASIL SPRITZ Bulldog Gin, Basil Syrup, Fresh Lemon, Soda	22
\$	LOUISVILLE COOLER Maker's Mark Bourbon, Fresh Lemon, Peach, Soda	20
( <del>\$</del> )	APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	18
	SPEYSIDE BUCK Monkey Shoulder Scotch, Fresh Mint, Cucumber, Ginger Ale	18
<b>a</b>	P + G MULE Reyka Vodka, Pineapple, Ginger, Lemon, Sugar, Soda	22
<b>(</b>	PISCO PUNCH Barsol Pisco, Pineapple, Yuzu, Sugar, Prosecco	20
:: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	'REIWA' HIGHBALL Appleton Rum, Umeshu, Fresh Shiso & Mint, Soda	18
Ħ	GARDEN SPRITZ Homemade Fruit Cup, Fresh Mint, Cucumber, Ginger Ale	20
\$	KAISER GOBLET Austrian Riesling, Peach Liqueur, Peated Whisky, Soda	22
<b>(</b>	LES JARDIN Butterfly Pea Flower Infused Lillet, St. Germain Elderflower, Prosec	<b>24</b>
Ħ	IBERIAN BURBUJA Amontillado Sherry, White Port, Mediterranean Tonic Water	18
<b>#</b>	VUE ROYALE Umeshu, Champagne, Bourbon	24

#### HENDRICK'S ORBIUM SPRITZ

"ARTEMISIA" 22

Special Hendrick's Gin with Quinine, Wormwood & Blue Lotus Blossom Hendrick's Orbium, Chartreuse, Passionfruit Purée, Grapefruit Liqueur, Prosecco

#### VUE IN-HOUSE COCKTAILS

7	SWEET CENTRIC ISPAHAN Raspberry Infused Gin, Rose & Lychee Liqueur	18
Ty.	THE STRAITS GIMLET Gin, Fresh Lime, Homemade Lemongrass Syrup	22
7	MAPLE PISCO SOUR Pisco, Fresh Lemon, Maple Syrup	18
7	SOUR & REFRESHING INTRO TO APEROL Gin, Aperol, Yuzu	20
 	CANE & SPICE Spiced Rum, Raspberry Liqueur, Vanilla Liqueur, Fresh Lime	24
	ST. PETERSBURG Vodka, St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Ginger Beer	18
童	OAXACA BLOSSOM Mezcal, Pomegranate Liqueur, Fresh Orange & Lemon	22
	BITTER - SWEET ANTICO MODELLO Bourbon, Cynar Artichoke, Sugar	20
Y	CAFÉ ROYALE NO. 2 Armagnac, Kahlua, Espresso	24
Z)	DRY & BOLD AMERICAN DREAM Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Cherry Brandy, Chocolate Bitters	28
	VESPER Vodka, Gin, Lillet	20
7	AMONTILLADO ADONIS Dry Sherry, Sweet Vermouth, Orange Bitters	18

## WINES BY THE GLASS

C H A N	<b>1 P A G N E</b> Philippe Gamet, Blanc de Noirs  Mardeuil, France ( <i>Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier</i> )		<b>Gls</b> 29	<b>BtI</b> 145
<b>W H I T</b> 2018	<b>E</b> Alphonse Mellot, La Moussiere, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France <i>(Sauvignon Blanc)</i>	<b>150ml Gls</b> 25	<b>500ml</b> <b>Carafe</b> 85	<b>Btl</b> 125
2018	Fritz Hagg, Brauneberger, Riesling Kabinett Mosel, Germany <i>(Riesling)</i>	24	80	120
2018	Billaud Simon, Chablis, Burgundy, France Burgundy, France <i>(Chardonnay)</i>	24	80	120
2019	A.A. Badenhorst, 'Secateurs', Swartland, South Africa <i>(Chenin Blanc)</i>	22	75	110
<b>R O S É</b> 2018	Birichino, Vin Gris, California, USA (Mourvèdre, Cinsault, Grenache, Vermentino)	Glass 22	<b>Carafe</b> 75	<b>Btl</b> 110
<b>R E D</b> 2012	Chateau Simard, St Emilion, Bordeaux, France (Merlot & Cabernet Franc)	Glass 30	Carafe 110	<b>Btl</b> 150
2012	Bordeaux, France (Merlot & Cabernet Franc)  Yves Cuilleron, St Joseph, Les Pierres Sèches,	30	110	150
2012	Bordeaux, France (Merlot & Cabernet Franc)  Yves Cuilleron, St Joseph, Les Pierres Sèches, Rhône Valley, France (Syrah)  Two Paddocks, 'Picnic', Central Otago,	<ul><li>30</li><li>29</li></ul>	110	150 145
2012 2017 2018	Bordeaux, France (Merlot & Cabernet Franc)  Yves Cuilleron, St Joseph, Les Pierres Sèches, Rhône Valley, France (Syrah)  Two Paddocks, 'Picnic', Central Otago, New Zealand (Pinot Noir)  Susana Balbo, 'Crios', Mendoza, Argentina (Malbec)	<ul><li>30</li><li>29</li><li>23</li></ul>	<ul><li>110</li><li>100</li><li>78</li></ul>	<ul><li>150</li><li>145</li><li>115</li></ul>
2012 2017 2018 2018	Bordeaux, France (Merlot & Cabernet Franc)  Yves Cuilleron, St Joseph, Les Pierres Sèches, Rhône Valley, France (Syrah)  Two Paddocks, 'Picnic', Central Otago, New Zealand (Pinot Noir)  Susana Balbo, 'Crios', Mendoza, Argentina (Malbec)  HARVEST & FORTIFIED  Sileni, Late Harvest Semillon	<ul><li>30</li><li>29</li><li>23</li></ul>	110 100 78 68	150 145 115 100 Btl

<b>G I N</b> Bulldog Bombay, Original Dry Hendricks Four Pillars, Rare Plymouth, Navy Strength	England England Scotland Australia England	45 ml 20 20 24 24 24	Btl 200 260
<b>V O D K A</b> Reyka Belvedere Grey Goose	Iceland Poland France	20 24 24	240 260 260
R U M / C A C H A Ç A  Mount Gay, Eclipse Sailor Jerry, Spiced Black Jamaica Appleton Estate, 12 Years Old Cachaça 61	Barbados Caribbean Blend Jamaica Jamaica Brazil	20 20 20 20 26 20	200
TEQUILA/MEZCAL  JC Tradicional Artenom 1146  Machetazo Espadin	Silver Anejo Mezcal	20 24 22	
AMERICAN WHISKEY Maker's Mark, Red Seal Woodford Reserve Woodford Reserve Willet, Exploratory Cask Finish Jack Daniel No. 7	Bourbon Bourbon Rye Rye Tennessee	22 24 24 41 22	220
IRISH WHISKEY Tullamore Dew		20	200

<b>BLENDED SCOTCH</b> Monkey Shoulder Johnnie Walker, Gold Reserve			<b>45 m l</b> 20 26	<b>Btl</b> 200 260
SINGLE MALT SCOTC Macallan 12 Years Old, Sherry Oak Macallan 15 Years Old, Double Cask Macallan 18 Years Old, Double Cask	Н		28 38 58	280
Balvenie 12 Years Old, Double Wood Balvenie 14 Years Old, Caribbean Cas Balvenie 17 Years Old, Double Wood	ik		22 29 44	240 300 400
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old Glenfiddich 15 Years Old Glenfiddich 18 Years Old Glenfiddich 40 Years Old			22 26 33	240 270 350 6000
Bruichladdich, Port Charlotte MRC:0°	l 2010 (Heavily Peat	:ed)	35	
INDEPENDENT SCOTC Linkwood 15 Years Old — Gordan & BRANDY		S	32	
BRANDY Barsol Mosto Verde Torontel Christian Drouin VSOP Delord XO	Pisco Calvados Bas Armagnac		20 22 24	
Hennessy XO Richard Hennessy	Cognac Cognac		58 400	650 6000
Remy Martin VSOP Remy Martin Louis XIII Remy Martin Louis XIII Rare Cask	Cognac Cognac Cognac		20 320	38000
<b>DRAUGHT BEER</b> Peroni Nastro Azzurro		300ml 500ml	14 18	
BEER BY THE BOTTLI Blue Moon Belgian White	Ε		16	

M O C K T A I L S Basil Lemonade Ginger & Pineapple Cooler Raspberry Iced Tea	12 12 12
TEA English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Chamomile Tisane Peppermint Tisane Yunnan Silver Tips White	10 per pot
COFFEE Espresso Macchiato Double Espresso Double Macchiato Americano Café Latte Cappuccino	6 6 8 8 8 8
FRESH JUICES Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon	10
CHILLED JUICES Cranberry, Lime, Apple Juice	8
SOFT DRINKS Coke Coke Zero Sprite Tonic Water (Fever Tree) Ginger Ale Bitterlemon Redbull	7 7 7 7 7 7 9
BOTTLED WATER  Evian Mineral Water  Badoit Sparkling Water  Moda Filtered Water	12 12 8

8

Moda Filtered Sparkling Water